

Lr Misc Case – 04/2023 (WBHW07 000079 2023)
Registration : 04/2023

Order No .05 dated 30.06.2023

Ld. JM Amta is in charge as Ld. regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for S.R/Appearance of the sole OP.

Petitioners are present.

The only OP in the present Lr. Misc Case namely 'Shefali Hazra' appeared today by filing a fresh power.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Fix 10.07.2023 for filing written objection by the OP.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
(In-Charge)