

LR.Misc.Case: 04 of 2023

Order no. 24 Date 6.02.2025

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Parties file haziras.

No amended plaint filed

To 21.03.2025 for filing amended plaint.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441