

LR.Misc case: 04 of 2023

Order no. 25 Dated: 18.02.2025

The record is put up to-day on prayer of petitioner.

Petitioner submits before this court by filing verified petition that he has already filed amended plaint. Copy served

To date 21.03.2025 for filing additional w/s.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441