

LR.Misc case: 04 of 2023

Order no. 28 Dated: 04.06.2025

Today is fixed for filing additional W/S.

Parties file haziras.

P.O is on leave . Ld.J.M,Amta is in charge

O.P files w/o. Copy served..

To 01.07.2025 for framing of issues.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
In-charge